Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
531_NLFV25
(1/2)
Inductors
NLFV Series  NLFV25 Type
For Power Line
SMD

Inductance
tolerance
Q
typ.
Test frequency L,Q
(MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω
)±20%
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±20% 5 7.96 100 0.07 455 NLFV25T-1R0M
2.2 ±20% 5 7.96 70 0.1 315 NLFV25T-2R2M
4.7 ±20% 5 7.96 45 0.24 210 NLFV25T-4R7M
10 ±10% 10 2.52 32 0.36 155 NLFV25T-100K
22 ±10% 10 2.52 16 1 105 NLFV25T-220K
47 ±10% 10 2.52 11 1.7 60 NLFV25T-470K
100 ±10% 10 0.796 8 4 40 NLFV25T-101K
2.5±0.2 2±0.1
1.
8±
0.